2025 Price List
JUMP TO PRICING
Tables
Elements Conference
01 April 2025
Proudly crafted in the USA.
No tariff surcharge.
TARIFF-FREE TABLES

	 Panel Color
	 Additional Options
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
Elements Conference
Rectangle
42 x 72 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4272REFX 179
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284REFX 196
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296REFX 212
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896REFX 236
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120REFX 274
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144REFX 354
48 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192REFX 472
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60120REFX 336
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144REFX 410
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192REFX 547
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240REFX 641
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296REFX 241
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896REFX 260
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120REFX 298

3
4
4
5
6
edge ordering code >
edge ordering code >
Note:  Transparent powder
coats not available
Elements Conference
Arc Rectangle
42 x 72 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4272ARFX 178
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284ARFX 194
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296ARFX 210
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896ARFX 233
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120ARFX 271
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144ARFX 351
48 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192ARFX 469
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60120ARFX 331
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144ARFX 404
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192ARFX 542
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240ARFX 635
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296ARFX 239
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896ARFX 257
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120ARFX 295

3
4
4
5
6
edge ordering code >
edge ordering code >
Note:  Transparent powder
coats not available
Elements Conference
Racetrack + Oval
Racetrack
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284RAFX 184
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296RAFX 200
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896RAFX 220
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120RAFX 257
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144RAFX 338
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144RAFX 385
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192RAFX 522
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240RAFX 616
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4284RAFX 213
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296RAFX 229
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896RAFX 244
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120RAFX 281
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48144RAFX 374
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60144RAFX 466
60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60192RAFX 560
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60240RAFX 724
Oval
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 60120OVFX 270
60 x 144 Fix [(1) 34", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 60144OVFX 348
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296OVFX 213
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896OVFX 228
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120OVFX 257
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48144OVFX 342
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 60120OVFX 309
60 x 144 Fix [(1) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 60144OVFX 416
SA
SA

4
4
5
6
edge ordering code >
edge ordering code >
Note:  Transparent powder
coats not available
Elements Conference
Boatshape
+ Arc Boatshape
Boatshape
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4296BTFX 230
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 42120BTFX 266
42 x 48 x 144 Fix [(1) 26", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 42144BTFX 335
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48192BTFX 538
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48240BTFX 626
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296BTFX 254
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42120BTFX 290
42 x 48 x 144 Fix(3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42144BTFX 375
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(1) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 48192BTFX 530
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 48240BTFX 688
Arc Boatshape
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4296ABFX 224
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 42120ABFX 260
42 x 48 x 144 Fix [(1) 26", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 42144ABFX 338
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48192ABFX 529
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48240ABFX 615
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296ABFX 248
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42120ABFX 284
42 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42144ABFX 374

	 Additional Options
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
Elements Conference
Video Conference
+ Arc Video Conference
Video Conference
36 x 48 x 96 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 3696VCFX 212
36 x 48 x 120 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 36120VCFX 245
36 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 36144VCFX 326
48 x 60 x 120 Fix [(1) 26", (1) 34" bases) ECSA 48120VCFX 305
48 x 60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144VCFX 382
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192VCFX 510
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48240VCFX 594
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48192VCFX 548
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48240VCFX 702
Arc Video Conference
36 x 48 x 96 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 3696AVFX 211
36 x 48 x 120 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 36120AVFX 244
36 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 36144AVFX 324
48 x 60 x 120 Fix [(1) 26", (1) 34" bases] ECSA 48120AVFX 303
48 x 60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144AVFX 379
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192AVFX 506
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48240AVFX 589
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48192AVFX 544
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48240AVFX 700
SA